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Retention 

ARPPU (1) 

Conversion to Pay 

MASSIVE AUDIENCE 

= 
× 

FY2011 Consolidated Revenue: JPY 87.6 billion 

F2P: Revenue Model 

× 

(1) Average Revenue Per Paying User 
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F2P: Development Cost 

Rev. Generating  
Period 

Product 
Development Period 
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Revenue  
Generating Period 

Product 
Development  

Period 
1 - 3 Yrs 

Initial  
Costs 

Continuous 
Development 

Over 10 Yrs 1～2 Yrs 

Initial Costs 

F2P Online Packaged Goods 
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Creativity Merchandising Localization 
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Mid-Term Growth Drivers 

NEXON’s Continued Growth 
＋ 

Acceleration & Replication 
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Korea 
32.7% 

China 
37.4% 

Japan 
14.9% 

North 
America 

 
 

Other 

FY2011 Revenue  
Breakdown by Region 

1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 

(1) 

(1) The Kingdom of the Winds 

Growth Driver : Geographic / Market Expansion 

7.2% 

7.8% 



© 2012 NEXON Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved. 

Geographic Expansion 

13 

Asia 
North 

America Europe Other 

Pl
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Accelerate  
Growth 

Growth Driver : Expansion onto New Platforms 
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 Listed in 1st Section of Tokyo Stock Exchange 
   － December 14, 2011    Ticker Code：3659 
 

 Record High Revenue and Profit  
   －Revenue Increased in All Regions from Previous Year 
   －Stable and High Profitability: Operating Margin 44%, Net Income Margin 29% 
 
Unique Business Model with Steady Growth of Existing Titles 
   －FY2011 Revenue of 8 Key Titles Increased from Previous Year; 
   －7 of Those Titles Achieved Record High Annual Revenue 
 

Content and Geographic Expansion 
   －Launch of New Titles and Geographic Expansion for Existing Titles 

16 

FY2011 Financial Results Highlights 
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6,660 

9,340 

8,605 

10,948 

9,354 

36.9% 

44.9% 42.1% 

45.3% 

42.2% 

30% 

40% 

50% 

0 

2,000 

4,000 

6,000 

8,000 

10,000 

12,000 

Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 
営業利益 営業利益率 

20 

FY2011 Financial Results Summary  
(Changes in Operating Income) 

(in Millions of ¥) 

2010 Q4 2011 Q1 2011 Q2 2011 Q3 2011 Q4 
Operating 
Income 

Operating Margin (%) 
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調整前 

純利益 

償却費用 その他 

営業活動 

営業CF 設備投資の増減 株式、 

有価証券等 

の増減 

その他 

投資活動 

株式発行 その他 

財務活動 

換算差額 現金及び現金 

同等物 

の増減額 

調整前
純利益
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2011 Full Year Results: Japan 

Record high revenue, with 7% year-over-year increase, despite the impact of the  

earthquake 

Major News 

 Launched  SNS “MapleStory bokura no bouken”  (mobage)  (October) 

 “MapleStory” achieved record MCCUs of 42,000 (November) 

 Announced launch of  “MapleStory DS,” for Nintendo DS  (November) 

(In Millions of ¥) 

12,391 

12,197 

13,016 

11,000 

11,500 

12,000 

12,500 

13,000 

13,500 

FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011 
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2011 Full Year Results: Korea 

In the most competitive online game market, FY2011 revenue increased  16% year-over-year  

(22% year-over-year on a constant currency basis) 

Major News 

 “The Kingdom of the Winds” has been officially recognized as the longest running commercial graphical MMORPG by Guinness World  

Records (September) 

 NEXON established  a joint venture “NGL” with Perfect World,  an online game developer and operator based in China (November) 

 “Cyphers” won “Grand  Prize” and “Popularity Award” at Korean Game Awards (November) 

23 

（In Millions of ¥） 

17,155 

24,692 

28,613 

10,000 

15,000 

20,000 

25,000 

30,000 

FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011 



© 2012 NEXON Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved. 

Sec.② 

24 

2011 Full Year Results: China 
FY2011 revenue increased by 52% year-over-year  

(60% year-over-year on a constant currency basis) 

 

Major News 
 “Dungeon & Fighter (Japanese Name: Arado Senki)” hit record high MCCUs 

of over 2.6 million (July) 

 “Mabinogi Heroes” (known as Vindictus in North America and Europe) 
won 2011 Golden Plume Awards Annual Best Games Election in China           
(November) 

（In Millions of ¥） 

Rank English Title Developer Traffic 

1  Cross Fire  Neowiz Games    35.41   

2  Dungeon&Fighter  NEXON   24.64   

3  QQ Speed    Tencent   8.74 

4  QQ Dancer  Tencent   4.86   

5  League of Legends  Riot  3.39 

6  Three Dream Kingdoms  Soul&Shine  1.83   

7  Counter Strike   NEXON   1.49   

8  Fantasy Westward Journey    Neteaze   1.46   

9  Cross Fire Trial Version   Neowiz Games    1.46   

10  Audition  YD Online   1.26   

Top 10 Game Titles in China 

Source：BarChina , as of January 2011  

13,931 

21,580 

32,785 

5,000 

15,000 

25,000 

35,000 

FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011 

Unit: % 
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2011 Full Year Results: North America and Other 

北米 

FY2011 revenue increased by 13% year-over-year  

(24% year-over-year on a constant currency basis) 
 
Major News 
 “Dragon Nest” was rated 8.5 pt in review in North America (July) 
 Launched “MapleStory Adventures” on Facebook (July) 
 NEXON Korea and NEXON America jointly launched 

“Combat Arms: Zombies” for iPhone (December) 
 

FY2011 revenue increased by 20% year-over-year 

(27% year-over-year on a constant currency basis) 
 
Major News 
 Official launch of “Vindictus” (“Mabinogi Heroes” in Japan)  

in Europe (October) 
 Launched “Counter Strike Online” in Indonesia (August) 

(In Millions of ¥) (In Millions of ¥ ) 

North America Other 

4,105 

5,598 

6,337 

2,000 

3,000 

4,000 

5,000 

6,000 

7,000 

FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011 
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5,711 

6,861 
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